Incident Date

12/30/2021

12/30/2021
12/30/2021
12/30/2021
12/30/2021

12/30/2021
12/30/2021

12/30/2021
12/30/2021
12/30/2021
12/30/2021
12/30/2021
12/30/2021
12/30/2021

12/30/2021
12/30/2021
12/30/2021
12/30/2021
12/30/2021
12/30/2021

12/30/2021
12/30/2021

12/30/2021

Report Number

RMP21-010275

RMP21-010276

RMP21-010277
RMP21-010278
RMP21-010279
RMP21-010280
RMP21-010281

RMP21-010282
RMP21-010283
RMP21-010284

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:3805
RYWICK CT

1801 HICKS RD
4710 ARBOR DR
2900 NORTHAMPTON DR

W NORTHWEST HWY / W
ETHANS GLEN DR

4738 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

3100 TOWN SQUARE DR
101 GREEN MEADOW CT
4728 KENILWORTH DR
2702 GROUSE LN

2109 PARK ST

2800 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

2800 CENTRAL RD

5807 ARLINGDALE DR
4738 ARBOR DR
KIRCHOFF RD / WILKE RD
2455 PLUM BLOSSOM TRL

5521 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

3355 KIRCHOFF RD
APPROX LOC:3987
ALGONQUIN RD

5388 MAYFLOWER CT

Location Name

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY

CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

PARK MEADOW CONDOS

Incident

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ALARM
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
SPECIAL

INVESTIGATION

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
CODE 2

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO

AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

1/3/2022 7:04:19 AM



Incident Date

12/30/2021

12/30/2021

12/30/2021
12/30/2021
12/30/2021

12/30/2021

12/30/2021
12/30/2021
12/30/2021
12/30/2021
12/30/2021
12/30/2021
12/30/2021
12/30/2021
12/30/2021

12/30/2021
12/30/2021

12/30/2021
12/30/2021
12/30/2021
12/30/2021
12/30/2021
12/30/2021

Report Number

RMP21-010285

RMP21-010286
RMP21-010287
RMP21-010288
RMP21-010289
RMP21-010290

RMP21-010291

RMP21-010292

RMP21-010293

RMP21-010294
RMP21-010295

RMP21-010296
RMP21-010296

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:3601
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:116 VILLA
CIRCLE DR

1785 WINNETKA CIR
1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

1950 CENTRAL RD
5710 JESSICA CT
4508 CARR ST

1910 CENTRAL RD
900 CARNEGIE ST
3400 WELLINGTON CT
5400 ASTOR LN

227 BENT CREEK CT

KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW

DR
4357 HOOVER ST

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

3705 RYWICK CT

3706 RYWICK CT

5400 ASTOR LN

3250 MEACHAM RD
4681 KENILWORTH DR
4681 KENILWORTH DR

Location Name

CROSSROADS 1

DEK USA
WALMART
COMMUNITY GARDEN

COMMUNITY GARDEN

COVID TESTING SITE
HYPER MICROSYSTEMS
RIVERWALK CONDOS
SARATOGA APTS

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

SARATOGA APTS
MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE

Incident

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
THEFT
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ALARM

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
DISPUTE

ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

1/3/2022 7:04:19 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

1/3/2022 7:04:19 AM



