



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/30/2021		APPROX LOC:3805 RYWICK CT		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/30/2021	RMP21-010275	1801 HICKS RD		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/30/2021		4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/30/2021		2900 NORTHAMPTON DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/30/2021	RMP21-010276	W NORTHWEST HWY / W ETHANS GLEN DR		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
12/30/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/30/2021		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/30/2021		3100 TOWN SQUARE DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/30/2021	RMP21-010277	101 GREEN MEADOW CT		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/30/2021	RMP21-010278	4728 KENILWORTH DR		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/30/2021	RMP21-010279	2702 GROUSE LN		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/30/2021	RMP21-010280	2109 PARK ST		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/30/2021	RMP21-010281	2800 CENTRAL RD	CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/30/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/30/2021		2800 CENTRAL RD	CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
12/30/2021	RMP21-010282	5807 ARLINGDALE DR		SPECIAL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/30/2021	RMP21-010283	4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/30/2021	RMP21-010284	KIRCHOFF RD / WILKE RD		ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/30/2021		2455 PLUM BLOSSOM TRL		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/30/2021		5521 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/30/2021		3355 KIRCHOFF RD	PARK MEADOW CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/30/2021		APPROX LOC:3987 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/30/2021		5388 MAYFLOWER CT		AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/30/2021		APPROX LOC:3601 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 1	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/30/2021		APPROX LOC:116 VILLA CIRCLE DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/30/2021		1785 WINNETKA CIR	DEK USA	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/30/2021	RMP21-010285	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/30/2021		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	COMMUNITY GARDEN	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/30/2021		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	COMMUNITY GARDEN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/30/2021	RMP21-010286	1950 CENTRAL RD		CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH ARREST
12/30/2021	RMP21-010287	5710 JESSICA CT		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/30/2021	RMP21-010288	4508 CARR ST		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/30/2021	RMP21-010289	1910 CENTRAL RD	COVID TESTING SITE	DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/30/2021	RMP21-010290	900 CARNEGIE ST	HYPER MICROSYSTEMS	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/30/2021		3400 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/30/2021	RMP21-010291	5400 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/30/2021		227 BENT CREEK CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/30/2021	RMP21-010292	KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/30/2021		4357 HOOVER ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/30/2021	RMP21-010293	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/30/2021	RMP21-010294	3705 RYWICK CT		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/30/2021	RMP21-010295	3706 RYWICK CT		NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/30/2021		5400 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/30/2021		3250 MEACHAM RD	MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/30/2021	RMP21-010296	4681 KENILWORTH DR		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/30/2021	RMP21-010296	4681 KENILWORTH DR		AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER